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CANADIAN RECORDS

Shot Put - Indoor

Doreen Garner W60 10.09 29-Jan-17
Shot Put - Outdoor

Doreen Garner W60 10.23 13-Aug-17
Discus

Doreen Garner W60 27.93 5-Aug-17
Javelin

Barb Dabrowski W60 34.00 6-Aug-17

ONTARIO RECORDS
Shot Put - Outdoors

Bill Pearson M65 11.15 11-Aug-17

Discus

Bill Pearson M65 37.23 5-Aug-17
AWARDS

OMA FEMALE THROWS ATHLETE OF THE YEAR

Doreen Garner W60

ONMA MALE THROWS ATHLETE OF THE YEAR

Bill Pearson M65

CHALLENGE TROPHY

Kristen Dajia W54 - 12,199pts

LATVIAN CUP

Kristen Dajia W54 - 3,337pts

SEASON TOTAL POINTS -THROWS PENTATHLON

Gold Kristen Dajia W54 12,199
Silver Bill Pearson M65 11,358
Bronze David Morris M79 8,823

SEASON TOTAL POINTS - TRIATHLON

Gold Peter Zowkewych M66 5,515
Silver Walter Robert M54 2,230
Bronze Gary McColeman M75 1,850
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HIGHEST POINTS IN EACH EVENT
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Hammer
Gold Kristen Dajia
Silver Rhona Trott
Bronze Bill Pearson
Shot Put
Gold Doreen Garner
Silver Bill Pearson
Bronze Peter Zowkewych

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Discus
Doreen Garner
Bill Pearson
Brock Pullen

Javelin

Barb Dabrowski
Brock Pullen
Peter Zowkewych

Weight Throw
Kristen Dajia
John Kasperski
Bill Pearson

W54
M68
M65

W63
M65
M66

W63
M65
M66

W60
M66
M66

W54
M73
M65

988
903
605

885
800
778

744
732
695

811
672
638

763
731
644

9-Sep-17
27-May-17
5-Aug-17

11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
9-Sep-17

5-Aug-17
5-Aug-17
5-Aug-17

9-Sep-17
5-Aug-17
5-Aug-17

9-Sep-17
27-May-17
11-Aug-17

HIGHEST POINTS - THROWS PENTATHLON

Kristen Dajia

Bill Pearson
Brock Pullen
John Kasperski
David Morris
Peter St. Pierre
Ralph Shapiro
Patrick Grouix
Gary McColeman
Tim Delyea
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W54
M65
M68
M73
M79
M59
M65
M75
M75
M52

3,337
3,195
2,970
2,857
2,522
2,300
2,100
1,786
1,680
1,240

9-Sep-17
11-Aug-17
9-Sep-17
11-Aug-17
27-May-17
9-Sep-17
27-May-17
11-Aug-17
22-Jul-17
22-Jul-17
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HIGHEST POINTS - TRIATHLON

Peter Zowkewych M66 1,903
Bruce Urch M62 1,334
Walter Robert M54 1,170
Gary McColeman M75 938
Enrico Toscano M75 868

HIGHEST POINTS - HAMMER
Kristen Dajia W54 988
Rhona Trott W68 903
Bill Pearson M65 605
John Kasperski M73 596
Brock Pullen M66 583
David Morris M79 519
Lucille Green W68 494
Ray Bzibziak M62 493
Patrick Grouix M75 399
Peter St. Pierre M59 394
Gary McColeman M75 308
Ralph Shapiro M65 300
Enrico Toscano M75 299
Tim Delyea M52 233
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22-Jul-17

22-Jul-17
27-May-17
27-May-17

22-Jul-17

9-Sep-17
27-May-17
5-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
27-May-17
11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
5-Aug-17
9-Sep-17
5-Aug-17
27-May-17
5-Aug-17
22-Jul-17
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HIGHEST POINTS - SHOT PUT

Doreen Garner
Bill Pearson
Peter Zowkewych
Fernado Cornejo
John Kasperski
Brock Pullen
Ralph Shapiro
Kristen Dajia
David Morris
Anthony Pallucci
Patrick Grouix
Ram Sharma
Peter St. Pierre
Bruce Urch
Darren Negri
Walter Robert
Gary McColeman
Lucille Green
Enrico Toscano
Tim Delyea

Doreen Garner
Bill Pearson
Brock Pullen
John Kasperski
Peter Zowkewych
Kristen Dajia
Ray Bzibziak
Fernado Cornejo
Ralph Shapiro
David Morris
Darren Negri
Bruce Urch

Ram Sharma
Peter St. Pierre
Walter Robert
Patrick Grouix
Gary McColeman
Enrico Toscano
Tim Delyea
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W63 885
M65 800
M66 778
M38 691
M73 688
M66 659
M65 646
W54 644
M79 611
M35 571
M75 551
M69 538
M59 531
M62 530
M37 513
M54 485
M75 429
W68 408
M75 394
M52 366
HIGHEST POINTS - DISCUS
W63 744
M65 732
M66 695
M73 689
M66 595
W54 587
M62 566
M38 560
M65 559
M79 552
M37 536
M62 502
M69 471
M58 412
M54 398
M75 388
M75 315
M75 304
M52 231

11-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
9-Sep-17
11-Aug-17
22-Jul-17
11-Aug-17
22-Jul-17
22-Jul-17
22-Jul-17
9-Sep-17
11-Aug-17
9-Sep-17
9-Sep-17
22-Jul-17
11-Aug-17
27-May-17
22-Jul-17
27-May-17
11-Aug-17
22-Jul-17

5-Aug-17
5-Aug-17
5-Aug-17
27-May-17
9-Sep-17
9-Sep-17
11-Aug-17
22-Jul-17
27-May-17
27-May-17
22-Jul-17
22-Jul-17
9-Sep-17
27-May-17
27-May-17
11-Aug-17
5-Aug-17
22-Jul-17
5-Aug-17

4 0of 5



3
e
throlwbers THROWERS CLUB AWARDS 2017
Cciu
\V'
I35

HIGHEST POINTS - JAVELIN

Barb Dabrowski W60 811 9-Sep-17
Brock Pullen M66 672 5-Aug-17
Peter Zowkewych M66 638 5-Aug-17
Peter St. Pierre M59 549 9-Sep-17
Jamie Erickson M58 518 5-Aug-17
Bill Pearson M65 458 11-Aug-17
Bruce Urch M62 457 11-Aug-17
Patrick Grouix M75 412 5-Aug-17
Kristen Dajia W54 399 22-Jul-17
David Morris M79 387 22-Jul-17
Walter Robert M54 346 27-May-17
John Kasperski M73 342 11-Aug-17
Gary McColeman M75 290 22-Jul-17
Patrick Grouix M75 252 11-Aug-17
Tim Delyea M52 181 5-Aug-17
Enrico Toscano M75 179 22-Jul-17

HIGHEST POINTS - WEIGHT THROW

Kristen Dajia W54 763 9-Sep-17
John Kasperski M73 731 27-May-17
Bill Pearson M65 644 11-Aug-17
Brock Pullen M66 622 11-Aug-17
Ray Bzibziak M62 584 11-Aug-17
David Morris M79 552 22-Jul-17
Lucille Green W68 484 5-Aug-17
Peter St. Pierre M58 469 27-May-17
Ralph Shapiro M65 458 27-May-17
Gary McColeman M75 401 22-Jul-17
Enrico Toscano M75 360 5-Aug-17
Patrick Grouix M75 353 5-Aug-17
Tim Delyea M52 333 5-Aug-17
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